ti.com/dlp	 Q1 2016
DLP® Technology
and Products
 Texas Instruments  Q2 2016ti.com/dlp
DLP® Technology and Products
2
What is DLP® technology?

0.45” WXGA chipset
	 – DLP4500 DMD
	 – DLPC350 digital controller
DLP LightCrafter
4500 EVM
DLP Technology and Products
DLP LightCrafter
Display 2010 EVM
EVM catalog
Name
Device Included
Software Features
Price
($ U.S.)DMD Controller Power IC
Video and data display
DLP LightCrafter Display 2010 DLP2010 DLPC3430/3435 DLPA2005 Yes Standard HDMI input; USB-based GUI for real-time programming; plug and play 599
DLP LightCrafter Display 3010 DLP3010 DLPC3433/3438 DLPA2005 Yes Standard HDMI input; USB-based GUI for real-time programming; plug and play 699
DLP LightCrafter Display 4710 DLP4710 2x DLPC3439 DLPA3005 Yes Standard HDMI input; USB-based GUI for real-time programming; plug and play 1,099
Advanced light control
DLP LightCrafter 3000 DLP3000 DLPC300 NO Yes RGB LED 20L light output; High speed patterns using DLP3000;  WVGA resolution (608 x 684) 699
DLP LightCrafter 4500 DLP4500 DLPC350 NO Yes RGB LED 150L light output; 0-5A LED driver; High speed pattern display (912 x 1140) 1,299
DLP LightCrafter 6500 DLP6500FYE DLPC900 NO Yes 2 configurable I/O triggers; Supports data transfer up to 20 Gbps; USB 1:1, HDMI and I2C interfaces 1,999
DLP LightCrafter 9000 DLP9000 DLPC900 NO Yes 2 configurable I/O triggers; Supports data transfer up to 40 Gbps; USB 1:1, HDMI and I2C interfaces 5,749
DLP NIRscan DLP4500NIR DLPC350 NO Yes Spectrometer optical engine; 1350-2450 nm range; >30,000:1 SNR (typical) 8,499
DLP NIRscan Nano DLP2010NIR DLPC150 DLPA2005 Yes Spectrometer optical engine; 900-1700 nm range; >6,000:1 SNR (typical); USB interface; power by USB or battery 999
DLP Discovery 4100 DLP7000, DLP7000UV,
DLP9500, DLP9500UV DLPC410 DLPA200 No Fast pattern rates for light exposure and image capture; Maximum flexibility to format and sequence light patterns 7,999 +

Display 2010
15.9 x 5.3 x
3.18 mm 40/FQJ 80.07 17.82 6.33
DLP3000 854 x 480 0.30” DLPC2607 PAD1000 RGB 120 Hz 420-700 nm
(visible) 7.6 μm Diamond VSP Parallel interface DLPC2607
DISPLAY EVM*
17.62 x 5.92 x
3.1 mm 50/FQB 85 11.63 Call
DLP3010 1280 X 720 0.30” DLPC3433/38 DLPA3000 RGB 120 Hz 420-700 nm
(visible) 5.4 μm Orthogonal TRP Plug and play
DLP IntelliBright
LightCrafter
Display 3010
18.2 x 7 x
3.78 mm 57/FQK 103.88 22.08 6.33
DLP4501 1280 x 800 0.45” DLPC6401 None RGB 120 Hz 420-700 nm
(visible) 7.6 μm Diamond VSP LVDS and
Parallel interface
DLPC6401
DISPLAY EVM*

Pixel
Pitch
Pixel
Orientation EVM
DMD Package
Dimensions (lxwxh)
DMD 100u
Price
($ U.S.)
Controller
100u Price
($U.S.)
Micromirror
Driver 100u
Price ($U.S.)
DLP2010NIR 854 x 480 0.2” DLPC150 DLPA2000 /
DLPA2005 1,500 Hz (binary) 700-2500 mm 5.4 μm Orthogonal NIRscan Nano 15.9 x 5.3 x 4 mm 110
(1ku price)
20
(1ku price)
5.12 / 7.60
(1ku price)
DLP3000 608 x 684 0.30” DLPC300 –— 4,000 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 7.6 μm Diamond LightCrafter 16.6 x 7 x 3.54 mm 95 16 –—
DLP4500 912 x 1140 0.45” DLPC350 –— 4,225 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 7.6 μm Diamond LightCrafter
4500 20.7 x 9.1 x 3.33 mm 143 56 –—
DLP4500NIR 912 x 1140 0.45” DLPC350 –— 4,225 Hz (binary) 700 - 2500 nm 7.6 μm Diamond NIRscan 20.7 x 9.1 x 3.33 mm 315 56 –—
DLP5500 1024 x 768 0.55” DLPC200 DLPA200 5,000 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 10.8 μm Orthogonal –— 32.2 x 22.3 x 3.66 mm 403 140 12.36
DLP6500FYE 1920 x 1080 0.65” DLPC900 –— 9,500 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal LightCrafter
6500 40.6 × 31.8 × 6 mm 588 160 –—
DLP6500FLQ 1920 x 1080 0.65” DLPC900 –— 9,500 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal LightCrafter
6500 32 x 41 mm 1,137 160 –—
DLP7000 1024 x 768 0.7” DLPC410 DLPA200 32,552 Hz (binary) 420-700 nm 13.6 μm Orthogonal Discovery
4100 40.64 x 31.75 x 6.01 mm 787 193 12.36
DLP7000UV 1024 x 768 0.7” DLPC410 DLPA200 32,552 Hz (binary) 363-420 um 13.6 μm Orthogonal Discovery
4100 40.64 x 31.75 x 6.01 mm 3,763 193 12.36
DLP9000 2560 x 1600 0.9” DLPC900
(qty 2) –— 9,500 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal LightCrafter
9000 42.2 x 42.2 x 7 mm 2,783 160 –—
DLP9000X 2560 x 1600 0.9” DLPC910 –— 14,989 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 7.6 μm Orthogonal –— 42.2 x 42.2 x 7 mm 4,449 295 –—
DLP9500 1920 x 1080 0.95” DLPC410 DLPA200
(qty 2) 23,148 Hz (binary) 400-700 nm 10.8 μm Orthogonal Discovery
4100 42.2 x 42.2 x 7 mm 2,446 193 12.36
DLP9500UV 1920 x 1080 0.95” DLPC410
1.2 Gbps
1.7 Gbps
4.4 Gbps
4.4 Gbps